
I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Hoffman Estates (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 7, 2024

Vault Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

Gianna Mazzola Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.4000 9.3000 0.0000 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 14605

Grace Johnson Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 14606

Jane Forsberg Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 9.2000 14610

Jenna Lazzara Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 14609

Sabrina Nemcek Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.5000 9.7000 0.0000 9.0000 9.3000 0.0000 9.6000 14608

Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 9.3750 10106

Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4000 10107

Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 10109

Payton Monteleone So. Barrington 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 10110

Ashley Simko Sr. Bartlett 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 9.1000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9500 14704

Avery Hunt Jr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 14705

Brynn Kerber Sr. Bartlett 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 14706

Julia Prorok Sr. Bartlett 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 14707

Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 10206

Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.3000 9.0000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1500 10208

Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 15503

Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 15507

Ally Zhelyazkov Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 12609

Bri Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 12610

Kylie Halman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.6000 12611

Lily Chretien Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.6000 12605

Marissa Shulman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 12612

Nia Bridgeman So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 12709

Annika Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 15611

Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15604

Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 15605

Erin Clarke Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 15704

Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.2000 9.4000 0.0000 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 15709

Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 15710

Shira Baruch So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 15708

Yasmeen Taha Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 15711

Annika Persky Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 12809

Julia White Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 12811

Megan Boeke So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.3000 12814

Olivia D'Angelo Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 12813

Sia Purohit Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 12815

Autumn Johnson Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 14811

Izzie Steinbach Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4500 14806

Jolee Waddington So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 14807

Angelica Brancato Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 14906



Isabel Beverung Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1500 14909

Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 9.0500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9500 15806

Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 10310

Alanna Gupta Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0500 10409

Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 10404

Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 10405

Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9500 10408

Reagan Hunt So. St. Charles (North) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 10410



I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Hoffman Estates (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 7, 2024

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

Evelyn Gradek Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 14604

Gianna Mazzola Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.7000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8250 14605

Grace Johnson Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.3000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2250 14606

Jenna Lazzara Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5250 14609

Sabrina Nemcek Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 14608

Adrianna Merzyn Sr. Barrington 8.8500 9.0500 0.0000 8.9500 10105

Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 10106

Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 8.5500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4750 10107

Ella Yang Fr. Barrington 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 10108

Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 10109

Ashley Simko Sr. Bartlett 7.6500 7.9500 0.0000 7.8000 14704

Brynn Kerber Sr. Bartlett 7.7000 8.1500 0.0000 7.9250 14706

Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9750 10206

Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3750 10208

Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 15503

Elliott Ditchman Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 15504

Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.0500 7.4000 0.0000 7.2250 15507

Abby Wilger Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1250 12608

Ally Zhelyazkov Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5250 12609

Bri Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 12610

Kylie Halman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 12611

Marissa Shulman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.3000 7.6500 0.0000 7.4750 12612

Nia Bridgeman So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 12709

Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15604

Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 15605

Annabel Bozarth Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 15701

Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 15709

Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 15710

Shira Baruch So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 15708

Yasmeen Taha Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 15711

Annika Persky Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 12809

Audrey To Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1750 12817

Julia White Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.2500 0.0000 9.2500 12811

Megan Boeke So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.8000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8750 12814

Sia Purohit Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 12815

Izzie Steinbach Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.7000 7.9500 0.0000 7.8250 14806

Jolee Waddington So. Palatine (H.S.) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 14807

Sara Miller Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 14809

Angelica Brancato Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.3000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3000 14906

Emma Conners So. Rolling Meadows 8.1000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0250 14907

Isabel Beverung Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.7500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9250 14909



Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 15806

Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.0000 7.4000 0.0000 7.2000 10310

Alanna Gupta Fr. St. Charles (North) 6.8500 6.9000 0.0000 6.8750 10409

Annika Copper Jr. St. Charles (North) 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 10401

Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 7.6000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7500 10404

Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.6000 0.0000 8.4000 10405

Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 7.6500 7.3000 0.0000 7.4750 10408



I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Hoffman Estates (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 7, 2024

Balance Beam Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

Evelyn Gradek Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.0000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8750 14604

Gianna Mazzola Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.2500 9.1000 0.0000 9.1750 14605

Grace Johnson Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.7000 8.0500 0.0000 7.8750 14606

Jessica Getz Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 14607

Sabrina Nemcek Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.5000 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 14608

Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 10106

Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 9.1500 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 10107

Ella Yang Fr. Barrington 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 10108

Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 7.7500 7.5500 0.0000 7.6500 10109

Payton Monteleone So. Barrington 8.4000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 10110

Ashley Simko Sr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 14704

Brynn Kerber Sr. Bartlett 7.1500 7.0500 0.0000 7.1000 14706

Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 7.6000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8000 10206

Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6250 10208

Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 15503

Elliott Ditchman Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 15504

Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 15507

Abby Wilger Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 12608

Ally Zhelyazkov Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 12609

Bri Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 12610

Marissa Shulman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 12612

Nadia Kyoseva Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 6.4500 6.5000 0.0000 6.4750 12613

Nia Bridgeman So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.8500 7.8500 0.0000 7.8500 12709

Annika Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.6000 8.6250 0.0000 8.6125 15611

Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15604

Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 9.2000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2250 15605

Meghan Smith Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 15606

Olivia McGee Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 7.7000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6500 15608

Annabel Bozarth Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 15701

Erin Clarke Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.9000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 15704

Gugu Mulsoff So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 15705

Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 15709

Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8500 15710

Annika Persky Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.9000 8.1500 0.0000 8.0250 12809

Claire Lantman Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 12810

Julia White Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 12811

Megan Boeke So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1500 7.9500 0.0000 8.0500 12814

Olivia D'Angelo Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 8.9000 12813

Izzie Steinbach Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 14806

Jolee Waddington So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 14807

Angelica Brancato Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.8500 8.0500 0.0000 7.9500 14906



Isabel Beverung Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 14909

Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.0000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1250 15806

Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.6000 7.3500 0.0000 7.4750 10310

Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 10404

Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 10405

Kaelyn Reder Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 10407

Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 10408

Reagan Hunt So. St. Charles (North) 8.0000 8.3500 0.0000 8.1750 10410



I.H.S.A. Sectional
Host: Hoffman Estates (H.S.) -- Date: Feb. 7, 2024

Floor Exercise Preliminary Full Results Sheet (Individual, All-Around, And Team)

NOTE! This page lists ALL students that performed the event, including those entered only
as Team or All-Around entries! The place for individual entries is shown next to their name.

The students are sorted by team name, then student name. THIS SHEET IS NOT
SORTED IN ORDER OF PLACEMENT!

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

Gianna Mazzola Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.7500 7.9500 0.0000 7.8500 14605

Grace Johnson Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 14606

Jenna Lazzara Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 14609

Jessica Getz Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 14607

Sabrina Nemcek Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 14608

Anika Patel Sr. Barrington 8.8500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8250 10106

Aybree Sanchez Fr. Barrington 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 10107

Ella Yang Fr. Barrington 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 10108

Jasmin Mendoza So. Barrington 7.8500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7750 10109

Sierra Stennett Sr. Barrington 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 10104

Ashley Simko Sr. Bartlett 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 14704

Brynn Kerber Sr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 14706

Kate Klemenswicz Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 10206

Vassilisa Andreeva Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 10208

Ella Eovaldi Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.7500 8.9500 0.0000 8.8500 15503

Tait Hansen Jr. Evanston (Twp.) 7.9500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9250 15507

Abby Wilger Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5500 8.5500 0.1000 8.4500 12608

Ally Zhelyazkov Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3250 12609

Bri Kaminski Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3750 12610

Kylie Halman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.7000 12611

Marissa Shulman So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.3500 12612

Nia Bridgeman So. Hoffman Estates (H.S.) 7.7000 7.5500 0.0000 7.6250 12709

Annika Dolney Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.5250 15611

Ava Boesen Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15604

Megan Goumas Jr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 15605

Meghan Smith Sr. Mt. Prospect (Prospect) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 15606

Gugu Mulsoff So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 15705

Isabel Gott Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.5000 7.2500 0.1000 7.2750 15709

Jamie Suffit Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 15707

Lexie Glowacki Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 15710

Yasmeen Taha Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 15711

Annika Persky Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6500 8.8500 0.0000 8.7500 12809

Julia White Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4250 12811

Megan Boeke So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6000 12814

Olivia D'Angelo Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0250 12813

Sia Purohit Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 12815

Izzie Steinbach Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.7000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 14806

Jolee Waddington So. Palatine (H.S.) 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3250 14807

Madde Weber Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 14808

Sara Miller Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 14809

Angelica Brancato Jr. Rolling Meadows 7.8500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8750 14906



Isabel Beverung Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 14909

Amy Carhee Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.2500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3000 15806

Giselle Slagg Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 10310

Arianna Halick So. St. Charles (North) 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 10404

Emily Johnson Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 10405

Kaelyn Reder Fr. St. Charles (North) 8.2000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 10407

Rachel Nicastro Jr. St. Charles (North) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 10408

Reese Tripp Jr. St. Charles (North) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 10403


